# No. Driver

Supercar (6)

1. 7 PALKrisztian

2. 19 LENCSE Zoltan

3. 20 HELD Zoltan

4. 22 BENYO Mété

5. 28 PALOTAS Péter Zsolt
6. 85 ANTAL Istvan
Super1600 (2)

1. 110 KOVACS Samuel
2. 121 NAGY Benjamin B.
SuperTouringCars +2000 (4)
1. 445 BESZI

2. 455 G. NAGY Zoltan
3. 473 VAMOSI Tibor

4. 499 DOCZI Bence
SuperTouringCars -2000 (3)
1. 201 CASTORAL Roman
2. 208 KISS Péter

3. 214 ZENTAI Sandor
SuperTouringCars -1600 (7)
1. 313 FERJANCZ Andras
329 SIEBEL Balazs

333 BUTOSI Balazs
345 VEGH Tamas

371 NEDECKI LaszI6 ifj.
377 CZAKO Roland

7. 389 BLAHA M4té
Hankook CrossCar Kupa (4)

o v kA wnwN

1.

2
3.
4

655 CSUTI Kristof

666 LORANT Benjamin
671 KOVACS Domonkos
699 PAPP Szebasztidn

Nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

CZE
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Entrant / Competitor

Glasstone Trans Kft.
HBRK ASE

Nyirad Motorsport Kft.
Korda Racing Kft.

PLTS Racing Kft.
Extremarena Kft.

Korda Racing Kft.
MGAMS Kft.

Inter Europe Team Kft.
Karai Motorsport SE
MGAMS Kft.

Proex Auto- MSport. E.

Castoral Roman
Corner Rally Cross SE
Karai Motorsport SE

TMC Rallysport Kft.
RX Hugo Racing Kft.
TMC Rallysport Kft.
MGAMS Kft.

HBRK ASE

MGAMS Kft.

Korda Racing Kft.

RCM Motorsport E.
Kalitta Motorsport E.
Korda Racing Kft.
Karai Motorsport SE

Car

Skoda Fabia
Mitsubishi Colt
Audi A1 RX
Peugeot 208
Mitsubishi L. Evo 6
Audi S1

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

BMW M3
BMW E30
BMW E36
BMW E46 M3

Opel Astra OPC
Ford Puma
Ford Puma

Skoda Fabia
Toyota Aygo
Citroén DS3
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo

Semog Bravo

Division

Supercar
Supercar
Supercar
Supercar
Supercar

Supercar

Super1600
Super1600

STC +2000
STC +2000
STC +2000
STC +2000

STC-2000
STC-2000
STC-2000

STC-1600
STC-1600
STC-1600
STC-1600
STC-1600
STC-1600
STC-1600

Hankook CrossC K
Hankook CrossC K
Hankook CrossC K
Hankook CrossC K



# No. Driver
Magyar Kupa -1600 (11)

L o N s WDN

-
©

11.

902
906
917
919
921
923
929
934
935

SZABO Szilard

PATU

KAPITANY R. Tivadar
HORVATH Krisztian
SZEPLAKI Péter Soma
PAL Zsolt Sandor
HELD Marton
FEKETE Tamas
KARKUS Tamas
KAPITANY LaszI6 Dr.
SZABO Bulcsu

Magyar Kupa -1400 (9)

L o N U h WDN R

905
911
920
924
927
939
941
946
948

SZABO Csanad
GONDA Akos
SARKOZI Rébert Akos
DOKY

KULCSAR Daniel
FUKSZ Bence
MAJERSZKY Gébor
HARSANYI Zoltan
MADARI Tamas

MXS5 Kupa (9)

® N s wWwN e

9.

518
526
538
544
546
555
567
577
588

VARKONYI Bence
GAL Rébert Viktor
GASPAR Csaba
KALDENEKKER Attila
HERCZEG Tamas
MIHALIK Viktor
PERENDY Péter
GRIGALEK Gabor Dr.
HORVATH Otté

Hankook Racer Cup (7)

1.

N o vk~ wnN

809
811
814
825
829
833
843

CSUTI Mété
KELO GERE Adam
RACZ Marton
PAPP Krisztofer
KURBELY Marcell
TURAN Lotti
GAAL Fecé

Nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Entrant / Competitor

Kalitta Motorsport E.
Corner Rally Cross SE
JAM Racing

MGAMS Kft.

Karai Motorsport SE
Extremarena Kft.
Nyirad Motorsport Kft.
Allmotives Kft.
Extremarena Kft.
JAM Racing

Kalitta Motorsport E.

Kalitta Motorsport E.
MGAMS Kft.

MGAMS Kft.

Proex Auto- Msport E.
TMC Rallysport Kft.
Kalitta Motorsport E.
MGAMS Kft.

RX Hugo Racing Kft.
Orszag Zsolt ASE

Korda Racing Kft.
Proex Autd M.sport E.
Proex Auto M.sport E.
Proex Auto M.sport E.
MGAMS Kft.

Proex Auto M.sport E.
MGAMS Kft.

Speedy Motorsport
Proex Auto M.sport E.

RCM Motorsport E.
Karai Motorsport SE
Szada Ring Racing Kft.
Karai Motorsport SE
Gaal Gumi A. szer. Kft.
RCM M.sport E.

Gaal Gumi A. szer. Kft.

Car

Honda Civic
Lada 2105
VW Polo
Peugeot 106
Toyota Yaris
Suzuki Swift
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift
VW Polo
VW Golf
Honda Civic

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Skoda Felicia
VW Polo

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

Division

Magyar Kupa -1600
Magyar Kupa -1600
Magyar Kupa -1600
Magyar Kupa -1600
Magyar Kupa -1600
Magyar Kupa -1600
Magyar Kupa -1600
Magyar Kupa -1600
Magyar Kupa -1600
Magyar Kupa -1600
Magyar Kupa -1600

Magyar Kupa -1400
Magyar Kupa -1400
Magyar Kupa -1400
Magyar Kupa -1400
Magyar Kupa -1400
Magyar Kupa -1400
Magyar Kupa -1400
Magyar Kupa -1400
Magyar Kupa -1400

MXS5 Kupa
MX5 Kupa
MX5 Kupa
MX5 Kupa
MX5 Kupa
MX5 Kupa
MX5 Kupa
MX5 Kupa
MXS5 Kupa

Hankook Racer Cup
Hankook Racer Cup
Hankook Racer Cup
Hankook Racer Cup
Hankook Racer Cup
Hankook Racer Cup
Hankook Racer Cup



# No. Driver
Astra Kupa (10)

1.

L o N O Uk WD

10.

951
962
963
966
967
973
975
987
988
997

KOVACS Lészl6
KOTAN Krisztian
STADLER Mihdly
KISHARSANY!I
KAILBACH Gergely
PALI Botond Bertold
SASI Viktor Dr.
KAPITANY Dorottya
NAGY Kamilla

ZSEBI Zoltan

Junior Kupa (14)

1.

L o N O U R WN

I O =
A w N P O

605
607
609
614
618
619
620
621
623
624

. 625
. 636
. 636

650

FARKAS Tamas
BAGAMERI Réka

GARAMVOLGYI Martin

BARTHA Brigitta
MONOSTORI Baldzs
SZABO Bence
KUNKLI Bendeguz
GAL Gréta Vivien
HAJDU Gréta
KISDOKY

KALDENEKKER N. Attila
BUNKOCZI Soma Laszlé

BENIK Benett
LAUB Lili Jazmin

Nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Entrant / Competitor

RX Hugo Racing Kft.
RX Hugo Racing Kft.
Extremarena Kft.
RX Hugo Racing Kft.
RX Hugo Racing Kft.
Karai Motorsport SE
MGAMS Kft.

JAM Racing
Dunakanyar ASE
JAM Racing

MGAMS Kft.
Korda Racing Kft.
Garilla Racing Kft.

Inter Europe Team Kft.

Garilla Racing Kft.
Budaorsi Sport Club

Szada Ring Racing Kft.

Andrew M. sport Kft.
Corner Rally Cross SE

Proex Auto M.sport E.
Proex Auto M.sport E.

Prestige M. sport Kft.
Prestige M. sport Kft.

Inter Europe Team Kft.

Car

Opel Astra
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
Opel Astra

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

Total entries: 86 (Status: 2023.10.18. 15:01:14)

Division

Astra Kupa
Astra Kupa
Astra Kupa
Astra Kupa
Astra Kupa
Astra Kupa
Astra Kupa
Astra Kupa
Astra Kupa
Astra Kupa

Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa
Junior Kupa

Junior Kupa
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